Collingbourne CC e All Time Runs (Sept 2022)
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Name
Graham Chandler
Owen Sheppard
Tim Nichols
Karl Rogers
Malcolm Chandler
Jon Cummings
Geoff Rogers
Tom Edmonds
Dave Cummings
Steve Knight
Archie Scott
Ben Nichols
Rob Franklin
Tom Pike
Karl Gingell
Ghayas Khan
Bertie Rogers
Dave Gale
lan Kiy
Rob Stamp
James Grant
Charlie Knight
John Rees
John Baxter
Humphrey Sheppard
Andy Holman
William Frankland
Tom Gailey
Aaron Taylor
John Aitken
Ben Doherty

Aaron Hitchmough

Jason Maddox
David Malley
David Hosier
Ollie Scott
Nick Sampays
Tom Grant
Matt Nichols
Gordon Mackrell
Jon Candler

Total Runs
16299
15657
13545
11479
10839

6242
5786
5723
5491
5033
4796
4787
4099
3869
3469
3440
3433
3418
3125
3045
2984
2947
2918
2656
2549
2491
2488
2476
2403
2358
2252
2213
2197
2152
2134
2129
2097
2083
2080
1976
1962



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Peter King
Jamie Stamp
lan Lake
Mark Brett
Ken Isherwood
Harry Browne
James Dandy
Paul Isherwood
Seamus Travers
Gerrard Joynson
Crispin Blunt
Mark Bateman
Ed Oldrey
David Paterson
Craig Watts
James Paterson
James Phillips
Miles Averill
M. Brockless

Kristian Wallbridge

Will Atkinson
Mick Palmer
Alan Kimble
Sam Ashman
Jacob Marsh
Matt McCann
Ashley Barlow
Geoffrey Smith
Barry Langfield
Rob Macey
Pete Reynolds
Jack King
Will Eden
Ryan Fraser
Aaron Brett
Billy Brett
Jim Sperry
Owen Dowsett
Robert Atkins
Martin Frankland
Dave Lawton
Jonathan Chandler
Richard Atkins
Harry Wilde
Paul Gittens

1920
1781
1744
1738
1707
1685
1647
1602
1581
1513
1506
1438
1417
1341
1307
1254
1237
1233
1217
1170
1145
1103
1092
1061
1054
1041
1033
980
977
921
913
909
863
859
737
730
730
723
701
674
672
653
644
625
578



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Grant Langield
Simon Hedges
Nigel Wallbridge
Brian Silverwood
Shanka Alva
Ryan Proud
Ash McGuire
Immi Haq
Stuart McCrae
Nigel House
Barry Reed
Nathan Young
Dan Doherty
Dennis Tucker
lan Smith
Steve Glover
Stuart Bidwell
Tom Basford
Karl Hatfield
John Foster
Cameron Wright
Danny Sinclair
Justin Whitfield
Jason Addis
Robert Young
Jim Nicholson
Ken Kelly
Steve Judge
Patrick Tomlinson
J. Leefmans
Jake Hubbard
Liam Reed
James Brett
J. Crook
Richard May
R. Patel
Alistair Aird
Pete James
Chris Nunn
Paul Maddox
Paul Bernard
Dan Walker
Toggs
Richard Kimber
Derek Dyer

562
558
549
543
528
520
507
494
493
475
468
459
440
439
432
399
397
396
393
392
388
373
367
362
358
336
334
327
322
298
296
293
287
284
282
281
278
273
273
264
263
260
260
252
250



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

Scott Taylor
Simon Martin
Jarrod Price

J. Hutchinson

Alex Paterson

Tom Parsonage

Stephen Grindly
Mike Vincent
Bill Lusted
Nathan Snow
Tom Carr
R. Hannon
Rob Ball
Craig Williamson
Henry Paterson
T. Ashworth
T. Allatt
Ollie Mann
K. Wright
Al Mair
Rana Nirbikram
A. Thompson

Oliver Knowlson

Sam Collins
Stuart Hay

Ben Black
lan MacMillan
Omar Mannon
T. Nightingale

Paul Gray
Darren Pritchard
Steve Sinclair

Luke Sperry

Alex Micheals

Sudeep Kamal
Anthony Ellis
C. Frost
A. Pallett
Ollie Maddox
Connor Reed
Sam Evans
Dan Capes
Stuart Taylor
Dan Pierrie
Christian Grimley

249
244
243
242
240
238
229
226
223
222
220
217
212
211
209
208
207
205
198
197
194
188
182
181
181
178
166
165
161
160
160
160
148
145
139
135
131
130
129
129
126
125
121
117
115



177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Stuart Taylor
Cam Silverwood
Alex Hughes
Sean Andrew

Harry Wainwright
Matt Douglass
Paul Campling
Paul Coombes

James Gordon-King

R. Batten
Matt Weekes
Mike Fearnley
Matt Haslett

Roshorn John

Jeremy Powell

Richard Lade
Paul Clarke

Steve Pike

P. Wenman

William Whyte

M. Reed
Mark Leibling

Wayne Ashton

Michael Armstrong
Tom Glastonbury

Alfred Malley

Henry Knowlson
Anu
Luke Butler
Gaz Cook

S. Taylor

Simon Casey

Jacob Foster
Ben Hood
Paul Standing

T. Hill
Sam McGuire
Nigel Wilson

Charlie Amison

Lee McGrae
Andy Pelling

M. Hill
Issac Ashman

Darryl Jones
Ben Snow

115
107
106
106
105
104
101
99
99
98
93
92
92
92
92
88
87
85
83
83
82
80
80
79
79
79
75
74
73
72
69
68
68
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
65
64
62
62
61



222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

D. Lewis
lan Milne
J. Smith
Dan Mercer
Raj
Darrel Amison
Barry Durrant
W. Luckman
C. Barrow
Nigel Coxon
Ben Oluga
H. Warren
Ollie Nuttall
E. Glover
John Mann
Martin Heath
Sam Cheshire
Nick Franklin
Dave Glover
A. Macdonald
Oliver Howard-Vyse
Yash
Bradley Leggott
Ryan Young
Neil Broomhead
David Flynn
Matt Hatfield
Steve Roake
Andy McGlashan
R. Burston
Tom Hibberd
D. Cutworth
D. May
S. Ryder
Chris Griffiths
T. Williams
Tony Kemsley
A. Russell
Ben Stokes
K. Warne
George Hosier
Tess Newton
Ivor Rowell
Adam Baxter
J. P.

60
58
57
55
55
53
53
53
52
52
50
50
50
49
49
47
47
45
45
45
45
44
44
42
41
41
41
41
40
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
31
31



267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Gaz Parkin
Dougie Holme
Paul Jackson
S. Alford
M. Golden
Lee Dobinson
A. Garmin
Dave Millings
G. Rowlands
Bobby Barnard
C. Bradford
Pat Bull
M. Turnage
K. Williams
Martin Boreham
Jason Gallon
Andy Birch
S. Gilbert
D. Gregory
Chris Hodder
Ryan Madmud
M. Onguro
Roy Chandler
Richard Horton
J. Jakeman
J. Macey
Dave Strauss
Rahi
Simon Baker
A. Clayden
Ken May
Ken Rivers
Tim Mynott
R. O’Callahan
Yas
Matt Elder
S. Rogers
James Spencer
L. Trebert
Karl Wilson
R. Adcock
Connor Corkill
Sam Gee
B. Harwood
Robert MacDonald

31
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18



312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356

J. Skes
R. Slater
Ollie Wilson
S. Shepherd
JJ Gordon
D. Budgen
J. Jackson
Connor Keating
Martin Oliver
J. Rumble
Ben Bentley
M. Fower

Ben Kadinopoulos

Jason Cummings
M. Mattes
V. Singh
M. Wilcox
Greg Allars
P. Burdis
L. Candler
John Horsham
B. Hurley
Casey England
J. Lawrence
P. McCann
E. Murdoch
Nelson Reynolds
Nick Spaven
Sam Stringer
J. Werham
Ravi
P. Close
Emma Nichols
Jason Robinson
A. Rosier
Dougie Taylor

James Montgomery

Jack Brett
R. Davies
V. Holloway
Tom Oldrey
M. Barlow
S. Beck
Will Carr
A. Clayton
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357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

Andrew Coventry
Egglestone
Emsley
Kirk
Magar
Inajj
Reid
Wilson
Cottrell
Harris
McEntee
McRae
. Motram
. Newland
Arron Pearce
C. Richards
Arron Cork
J. Deadman
S. Dean
J. Gingell
John Hill
Peter Knowlson
N. Puna
Vicram Singh
Pat Slack
Josh Spencley
Glyn Young
Krish
Zolfi
P. Bredwell
B. Euwins
Dan Gordon
M. Griffiths
C. Heslop
R. Inglestead
J. Kuperus
Steve McGlashan
T. Rahman
Dick Richards
J. Treoux
Ben Armitage
J. Bale
V. Brown
M. Cross
T. Edwards
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402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

A. Elliot
Paul England
K. Hakes
T. Stroud

J. Wickham
J. Wookey
James Young
Joe
J. Barrow
M. Davidson
Peter Dixon
A. Edmonds
Andrew Grant
R. Harewood
C. Jackson
H. Pettitt
D. Robinson
Hannah Sandford
L. Smith
A. Weldon
K. Adams
H. Bedford
Dave Bernard
Shane Bryant
K. Calvert
Steve Carunna
C. Delf
G. Dennis
M. Dunkley
C. Grimshaw
D. Gurung
Derek Lusted
Harry Oldrey
T. Phillips
C. Richardson
G. Scott
Kiri Sheppard
C. Smith
William Stagg
A. Walker
Andy White
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